
Schedule for Bain 50+ Center 
Woodworking Shop 
March 11 - 23, 2024

Date Hours Monitor

Mon Mar 11 9:00 AM – 12:30 PM Manny Flecker

4:00 PM – 7:00 PM Shop Reserved for Class

Tue Mar 12 9:00 AM – 12:30 PM Ron Lambert

Wed Mar 13 9:00 AM – 12:30 PM Tom Allen

4:00 PM – 7:00 PM SHOP CLOSED

Thu Mar 14 9:00 AM – 12:30 PM BJ Noppinger

Fri Mar 15 9:00 AM – 12:30 PM MONITOR TBD

Sat Mar 16 8:30 AM – 11:30 AM Jay Geinzer

Mon Mar 18 9:00 AM – 12:30 PM Manny Flecker

4:00 PM – 7:00 PM Shop Reserved for Class

Tue Mar 19 9:00 AM – 12:30 PM Ron Lambert

Wed Mar 20 9:00 AM – 12:30 PM Paul Mermelstein

4:00 PM – 7:00 PM Zulekha Sayyed

Thu Mar 21 9:00 AM – 12:30 PM BJ Noppinger

Fri Mar 22 9:00 AM – 12:30 PM Diane Frankenfield

Sat Mar 23 8:30 AM – 11:30 AM Jay Geinzer


